2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. SV Truchtelfingen
Dirk Baur
Klaus-Peter Schwaner
Wolfgang Musch

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Baur, Dirk
2. Schwaner, Klaus-Peter
3. Wissmann, Helmut

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Musch, Wolfgang
2. Koti, Attila
3. Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Schneider, Rolf

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt -

1. Hakvoort, Wilhelm
2. Haring, Siegfried

Senioren |

Senioren |

SV Truchtelfingen
SV Truchtelfingen
SV Onstmettingen

Senioren Il

SV Truchtelfingen
SGi Tailfingen
SV Geislingen

Senioren IV

SV Truchtelfingen

Senioren V

SGi Hechingen
SGi Hechingen

Seite 1

310,8
3071
303,0

920,9

102,5 104,5 103,8
101,7 103,3 102,1
98,8 94,7 98,2

102,9 98,3 101,8
97,0 98,9 953
98,0 94,3 96,8

101,6 102,6 104,2

94,0 94,2 100,6
99,5 90,8 92,2

310,8
307,1
2017

303,0
291,2
289,1

308,4

288,8 A
2825 A



