2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt - Senioren I

1. SV Truchtelfingen	920,9
Dirk Baur	310,8
Klaus-Peter Schwaner	307,1
Wolfgang Musch	303,0

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt - Senioren I

1. Baur, Dirk	SV	Truchtelfingen	102,5 104,5 103,8	310,8
2. Schwaner, Klaus-Peter	SV	Truchtelfingen	101,7 103,3 102,1	307,1
3. Wissmann, Helmut	SV	Onstmettingen	98,8 94,7 98,2	291,7

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt - Senioren II

1. Musch, Wolfgang	SV	Truchtelfingen	102,9	98,3 101,8	303,0
2. Koti, Attila	SGi	Tailfingen	97,0	98,9 95,3	291,2
3. Hofmeister, Karl-Heinz	SV	Geislingen	98,0	94,3 96,8	289,1

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt - Senioren IV

1. Schneider, Rolf SV Truchtelfingen 101,6 102,6 104,2 308,4

2.11.70 Luftpistole aufgelegt - Senioren V

1. Hakvoort, Wilhelm	SGi	Hechingen	94,0	94,2	100,6	288,8 A
2. Häring, Siegfried	SGi	Hechingen	99,5	90,8	92,2	282,5 A